referred to as the "Contractor"). 

Compensation: The Board shall pay the contractor for satisfactory performance of services 
required the amount of $18.50 per hours(s)/day(s) for up to a maximum of9IO hour(s). 
The maximum amount the contractor shall be paid under this agreement: Sixteen thousand eight 
hundred and thirty five dollars ($16,835.). 

In addition to the hourly payment for services, this contract total also includes the following 
amount to cover FICA/Medicare (7.65%) or $1,288. and Workers Compensation (.68%) $115. as 
required by NHPS for those having contracted employee status.

[...]

The Board shall pay the contractor for satisfactory performance of 
services required the amount of$7,270.00 for support throughout the 2019-2020 
school year for up to a maximum of ten months. The maximum amount the contractor 
shall be paid under this agreement: seven thousand two-hundred seventy dollars 
($7.270.00). Compensation will be made upon submission of an itemized invoice which 
include.s a detailed description of work performed and date of service. 

Fiscal support for this Agreement shall be by Commissioner's Network Grant Program 
of the New Haven Board of Education, Account Number:

[...]

The Board shall pay the contractor for satisfactory performance of services 
required the amount of $8,400 for 15 Kings @ $4,200/period for 2 periods, $1,200 Produclion (one­
time fee). 

The maximum amount the contractor shall be paid under this agreement: Nine thousand six hundred 
dollars ($9,600). Compensation will be made upon submission of an itemized invoice which 
includes a detailed description of work performed and date of service. 

Fiscal support for this Agreement shall be by Magnet 17-22 Central Office Program of the New 
Haven Board of Education, Account Number:

[...]

The Board shall pay the contractor for satisfactory performance of services 
required the amount of $7,200 per package. Package includes: ( 12) 15-second spots, will air 96 

spots to start in November thru March 2020, Monday-Sunday Sam-midnight. 

The maximum amount the contractor shall be paid under this agreement: Seven thousand two 
hundred dollars ($7,200). Compensation will be made upon submission of an itemized invoice 
which includes a detailed description of work performed and date of service. 

Fiscal support for this Agreement shall be by Magnet 17-22 Central Office Program of the New 
Haven Board of Education, Account Number:

[...]

Ave, New Haven CT 06510 (herein referred to as the "Contractor"). 

Compensation: The Board shall pay the contractor for satisfactory performance of services 
required the amount of $150 per session, for a total of 5 5 sessions. 

The maximum amount the contractor shall be paid under this agreement: Eight Thousand Two 
Hundred and Fifty dollars ($8,250). Compensation will be made upon submission of an itemized 
invoice, which includes a detailed description of work performed and date of service. 

Fiscal support for this Agreement shall be by Magnet 16-19 West Rock Authors STREAM C/0 
Program of the New Haven Board of Education, Account Number:

[...]

required the amount of $5,700 Newspaper Ads, (3) Full Page Ads+ (1) Extra Full-page Ad for 
Added Value= (4) Ads and $1,500 Radio Spots WNHH 103.5 FM, (7) 60 Second spots/wk= 35, 
F.Y.I. Spots, Interviews 30 minutes English and 30 minutes Spanish. 

The maximum amount the contractor shall be paid under this agreement: Seven thousand two 
hundred dollars ($7,200). Compensation will be made upon submission of an itemized invoice 
which includes a detailed description of work performed and date of service. 

Fiscal support for this Agreement shall be by Magnet 16-19 Central Office C/O Program of the 
New Haven Board of Education, Account Number:

[...]

"Contractor". 

Compensation: The Board shall pay the contractor for satisfactory performance of services 
required the amount of $8,250.00 per session, for a total of 1 Session. 

The maximum amount the contractor shall be paid under this agreement: Eight thousand two 
hundred fifty dollars($8,250.00). Compensation will be made upon submission of an itemized 
invoice which includes a detailed description of work performed and date of service. 

Fiscal support for this Agreement shall be by Magnet 16-19 Clemente C/O Program of the New 
Haven Board of Education, Account Number: